

2nd On APC Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-	Motihara Dohra				
PWD Road to	Katkunyan to Kolsahi.				
Length of road =	1500 mtr.				
Construction length -	1145 mtr.				
Name of Agency:-	Ganesh Kumar, Anberiya				
	Chiraiyan, Dist Champaran.				
Agreement no:-	05/10/2023-24				
Rate of agreement:-	0-02% below				

Date of start:- 05/10/2023

Date of com:- 05/10/2024.

Status of work:- Dy-going.

Abstract of cost.

(1)	P/f of working m.m	
1145 km	Asst/p-10 @ 519881	5953.00
(2)	P/f of reb. Pillar.	
1145 km	Asst/p-10 @ 2467.76	2803.00
(3)	Clearing & grubbing of road.	
0.456 Hect	Asst/p-10 @ 72699.86	33150.00
(32)	P/f of masonry infrastructure.	
04 mtr	Asst/p-10 @ 12368.79	49475.00
(5)	E/W embank @ 1000 mtr.	
451.58 m	Asst/p-10 @ 25832	116742.00

208123.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Earthwork in excav 100 w/ lead 50.					
301.05 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 175.01 —					52687.00
(10) Cont. of sub-grade 88					
276.24 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 264.23 —					72991.00
(11) Excav. for road work in bit.					
78.525 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 203.85 —					8155.00
(11) G.S.P. with well graded.					
196.97 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 4614.10 —					908839.00
(12) P/L/S/Comp. A w/m/m —					
86.92 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 6218.34 —					54088.00 540498.00
(16) G.S.P. with well graded.					
105.98 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 4614.10 —					489002.00
(17) P/L/S/Comp. B w/m/m.					
269.38 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 6218.34 —					1675096.00
(21) Dismantling of structure.					
37.13 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 314.24 652.07 —					11660.00 12207.00
(5) Dismantling of PCC/RCC.					
18.72 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 652.07 —					12207.00
(6) Dismantling of sub PCC & S.					
29.83 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 1780.01 —					53098.00
(33) Earthwork in excav. in foot.					
19.60 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 383.28 —					22843.00
(34) PCC M15 in levelling course.					
1.92 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 8709.48 —					51560.00
(35) PCC M20 in sub structure.					
55.93 m ³ Asst/p-11 @ 3490.55 —					530806.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26)	P/Laying Damp Pipe				
	of 1000mm ϕ - S.S.				
15.00 m	Abst/P-12 @ 760871-				114131.00
(18)	Cont. of rigid pavement				
	with PCC M30 concrete				
576.18 m ³	width m/p- 15 / RA 511-				
	dhd @ 10679.86				6153522.00
	Total =				10905218.00
Add GST @ 18%	= (+)				1962939.00
Add LC @ 1%	= (+)				109052.00
Add SP @ 10%	= (+)				0197294.00
	Total =				131,74,503.00
Less B. 02%	= (-)				2635.00

Total = 1,31,71,868.00
 Less pre-paid amt = (-) 5791867.00
 Net Total = 7380,001.00

13/03/24
 JE

13/03/24
 HE

C&P